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All mentioned options in this catalogue are customisable.  
We understand our furniture as series and therefore objects in 
constant evolution, adapting to different people and projects.  
Each of our designs is handmade in our workshop, using high-
quality materials from local suppliers. This practice allows us to  
be conscious and sustainable, creating objects that stand the  
test of time. Thickness material may vary between 1-3mm 
depending on the raw materials sourced.

All prices listed within the catalogue are retail prices. VAT and 
transportation costs are not included. We apply trade discounts 
depending on the order and quantities placed. Please contact  
us for more information.

INFO@OWLFURNITUREANDOBJECTS.COM
OWLFURNITUREANDOBJECTS.COM 

CARRER DE PUJADES 60
08005 BARCELONA, SPAIN

EMAIL
WEB

ADDRESS

Alabaster is an evolving series in which alabaster is shaped 
into a functional play of vertical, geometric forms. The 
series has grown from early explorations with the material 
in our workshop, initiated by the desire to experiment with 
a material not commonly used in furniture today. Bringing 
in contemporary ways of working, the Alabaster series 
reduces the material to its raw essence while alluding to 
its rich history of ornament and sculpture. 

As we explored the Alabaster series, we have learned how 
to work the material in distinct ways. If you are interested 
in working on special projects or particular objects using 
alabaster, please get in touch with our studio.

ALABASTER
SERIES



LAMP 
Small

LAMP
Tall

LAMP
Medium

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

Height
Width
Depth

Solid Alabaster 

Height
Width
Depth

Solid Alabaster 

Height
Width
Depth

Solid Alabaster 

40 cm
12 cm
12 cm

950 €

115 cm
15 cm
15 cm

2800 €

190 cm
20 cm
20 cm

4500 €
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TABLE

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

Height
Width
Depth

Solid Alabaster 

40 cm
40 cm
40 cm

950 €

LA PEPINO
SERIES

La Pepino is a collection of seating variations, built on the 
repeating pattern of cylindrical cushions, and supported 
by an organically shaped base. Every piece comes fully 
upholstered in customisable fabrics, and plays with the 
different points of contact between cushion and body. 

One variation of the collection (chaise and ottoman) 
comes with a metal base, which is visually lighter than its 
plywood counterpart. In this variation only the cushions 
are upholstered, and depending on the chosen fabric, it 
becomes suitable for outdoor seating. 



BENCH

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

Length
Height
Depth

Plywood Base

140 cm
46 cm
60 cm

1800 €

DAYBED

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

Length
Height
Width

Plywood Base

210 cm
40 cm
70 cm

5000 €



CHAISE
Plywood Base

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

Length
Height
Width

Plywood Base
Set: Chaise + Ottoman

112 cm
60 cm
70 cm

2600 €
3200 €

CHAISE
Metal Base

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

Length
Height
Width

Metal Base
Set: Chaise + Ottoman

112 cm
60 cm
70 cm

4000 €
5350 €
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Capsules is a furniture series based on the evolution of the 
geometric form of a capsule, which consists of a cylinder 
with two hemispherical ends. Playing with the positive and 
negative space of its shape, the collection becomes an 
exploration of rounded and organic shapes. 

The design of this series is open to being produced in 
various materials. As a base, we’ve chosen solid wood, 
lacquered MDF and alabaster, but the series lends itself to 
other materials upon request. If you would like to explore 
different materials with us, please send us an email.

CAPSULES
SERIES

OTTOMAN
Plywood Base

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

Length
Height
Width

Plywood Base
Set: Chaise + Ottoman

46 cm
46 cm
70 cm

850 €
2850 €

OTTOMAN
Metal Base

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

Length
Height
Width

Metal Base
Set: Chaise + Ottoman

46 cm
46 cm
70 cm

1500 €
5000 €



DIMENSIONS

PRICE

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

Seating Height
Total Height
Width
Depth
Material Thickness

Solid Wood

40 cm
90 cm
52 cm
60 cm

3 cm

1800 €

Total Height
Diameter
Material Thickness

Solid Wood
Lacquered MDF

Total Height
Length
Width
Material Thickness

Solid Wood
Lacquered MDF

30 cm
60 cm

2,5 cm

1200 €
1000 €

74 cm
160 cm

80 cm
2,5 cm

3200 €
2700 €

Total Height
Width
Depth
Material Thickness

Solid Wood
Lacquered MDF
Alabaster

45 cm
38 cm
38 cm
1,9 cm

700 €
600 €

1000 €

LOUNGE CHAIR COFFEE TABLE DINING TABLESTOOL
SIDE TABLE
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ROUND 
DINING TABLE

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

74 cm
120 cm
2,5 cm

3200 €
2700 €

Total Height
Diameter
Material Thickness

Solid Wood
Lacquered MDF

Formica is OWL’s first series, marking the beginning of 
the brand and workshop. The collection presents a series 
of seating variations in baltic birch plywood, a neutral 
material fit for any type of home or interior design project. 
As a means to be open and customisable, the series comes 
with a collection of add-ons in formica, which allows for a 
more playful and colourful design.

FORMICA
SERIES



STOOL ROCKERCHAIR

Total Height
Seating Height
Width
Depth

Solid Wood

50 cm
45 cm
45 cm
45 cm

550 €

Total Height
Seating Height
Width
Depth

Solid Wood

85 cm
45 cm
60 cm
80 cm

1500 €

Total Height
Seating Height
Width
Depth

Solid Wood

85 cm
45 cm
45 cm
50 cm

900 €

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

DIMENSIONS

PRICE

DIMENSIONS

PRICE
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LA PEPINO
SERIES
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PRODUCTS PRODUCTSFABRIC
COLOURS

WOOD FINISH

LACQUERED MDF

Off White
Black
Dark Green
Mustard Yellow
Burgundy
Blood Orange
Midnight Blue

Oak
Ash
Walnut
Wenge
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.

Bench
Day Bed
Chaise Wood
Chaise Metal
Ottoman Wood
Ottoman Metal

Lounge Chair
Coffee Table
Stool/Side Table
Dining Table
Round Dining Table

FORMICA
SERIES

PRODUCTS COLOUR Green
Burgundy
Blue
White
Baltic Birch

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.

a.
b.
c.

Stool
Chair
Rocker

a.

a.

a.a.

a.

a.

c.

c.

c.

e. e.

e. e.

i.

c.

c.

c.

g. g. h.

b.

b.

b.b.

b.

b.

d. d.

f.

f. f.

d.

d.

d.



OWL is a Barcelona-based design studio led by Alfredo 
Lopez, which designs and manufactures unique furniture 
and objects, mainly but not exclusively in wood. As a 
practice, OWL understands its furniture collections as 
series and therefore objects in constant evolution,  
which allows them to adapt to different people, projects 
and spaces.

info@owlfurnitureandobjects.com
owlfurnitureandobjects.com


