CATALOGUE 2024

ALABASTER SERIES	01
LA PEPINO SERIES	05
FORMICA SERIES	11
CAPSULES SERIES	15



All mentioned options in this catalogue are customisable. We understand our furniture as series and therefore objects in constant evolution, adapting to different people and projects. Each of our designs is handmade in our workshop, using highquality materials from local suppliers. This practice allows us to be conscious and sustainable, creating objects that stand the test of time. Thickness material may vary between 1-3mm depending on the raw materials sourced.

All prices listed within the catalogue are retail prices. VAT and transportation costs are not included. We apply trade discounts depending on the order and quantities placed. Please contact us for more information.

ALABASTER SERIES

EMAIL INFO@OWLFURNITUREANDOBJECTS.COM WEB OWLFURNITUREANDOBJECTS.COM

CARRER DE PUJADES 60 08005 BARCELONA, SPAIN ADDRESS

Alabaster is an evolving series in which alabaster is shaped into a functional play of vertical, geometric forms. The series has grown from early explorations with the material in our workshop, initiated by the desire to experiment with a material not commonly used in furniture today. Bringing in contemporary ways of working, the Alabaster series reduces the material to its raw essence while alluding to its rich history of ornament and sculpture.

As we explored the Alabaster series, we have learned how to work the material in distinct ways. If you are interested in working on special projects or particular objects using alabaster, please get in touch with our studio.

LAMP Small			LAMP Medium			LAMP Tall		
DIMENSIONS	Height Width Depth	40 cm 12 cm 12 cm	DIMENSIONS	Height Width Depth	115 cm 15 cm 15 cm	DIMENSIONS	Height Width Depth	190 cm 20 cm 20 cm
PRICE	Solid Alabaster	950€	PRICE	Solid Alabaster	2800€	PRICE	Solid Alabaster	4500€



TABLE

DIMENSIONS	Height Width Depth	40 cm 40 cm 40 cm	
PRICE	Solid Alabaster	950€	

LA PEPINO SERIES

La Pepino is a collection of seating variations, built on the repeating pattern of cylindrical cushions, and supported by an organically shaped base. Every piece comes fully upholstered in customisable fabrics, and plays with the different points of contact between cushion and body.

One variation of the collection (chaise and ottoman) comes with a metal base, which is visually lighter than its plywood counterpart. In this variation only the cushions are upholstered, and depending on the chosen fabric, it becomes suitable for outdoor seating.



CHAISE Plywood Base		CHAISE Metal Base	
DIMENSIONS	Length 112 cm Height 60 cm Width 70 cm	DIMENSIONS	Length 112 cm Height 60 cm Width 70 cm
PRICE	Plywood Base 2600 € Set: Chaise + Ottoman 3200 €	PRICE	Metal Base 4000 € Set: Chaise + Ottoman 5350 €



					CAPSULES
OTTOMAN Plywood Base		OTTOMAN Metal Base			
DIMENSIONS	Length 46 cm Height 46 cm Width 70 cm	DIMENSIONS	Length Height Width	46 cm 46 cm 70 cm	
PRICE	Plywood Base 850 € Set: Chaise + Ottoman 2850 €	PRICE	Metal Base Set: Chaise + Ottoman	1500€ 5000€	

Capsules is a furniture series based on the evolution of the geometric form of a capsule, which consists of a cylinder with two hemispherical ends. Playing with the positive and negative space of its shape, the collection becomes an exploration of rounded and organic shapes.

The design of this series is open to being produced in various materials. As a base, we've chosen solid wood, lacquered MDF and alabaster, but the series lends itself to other materials upon request. If you would like to explore different materials with us, please send us an email.

<image/>								
LOUNGE CHA	NR •		STOOL SIDE TABLE			COFFEE TABI	E	
DIMENSIONS	Seating Height Total Height Width Depth Material Thickness	40 cm 90 cm 52 cm 60 cm 3 cm	DIMENSIONS	Total Height Width Depth Material Thickness	45 cm 38 cm 38 cm 1,9 cm	DIMENSIONS	Total Height Diameter Material Thickness	30 cm 60 cm 2,5 cm
PRICE	Solid Wood	1800€	PRICE	Solid Wood Lacquered MDF Alabaster	700€ 600€ 1000€	PRICE	Solid Wood Lacquered MDF	1200 € 1000 €



DINING TABLE



DIMENSIONS

Total Height Length Width Material Thickness

74 cm 160 cm 80 cm 2,5 cm

Solid Wood3200 €Lacquered MDF2700 €

FORMICA SERIES



ROUND DINING TABL	E		
DIMENSIONS	Total Height Diameter Material Thickness	74 cm 120 cm 2,5 cm	
PRICE	Solid Wood Lacquered MDF	3200 € 2700 €	

Formica is OWL's first series, marking the beginning of the brand and workshop. The collection presents a series of seating variations in baltic birch plywood, a neutral material fit for any type of home or interior design project. As a means to be open and customisable, the series comes with a collection of add-ons in formica, which allows for a more playful and colourful design.

STOOL			CHAIR			ROCKER		
DIMENSIONS	Total Height Seating Height Width Depth Solid Wood	50 cm 45 cm 45 cm 45 cm 550 €	DIMENSIONS	Total Height Seating Height Width Depth Solid Wood	85 cm 45 cm 45 cm 50 cm 900 €	DIMENSIONS	Total Height Seating Height Width Depth Solid Wood	85 cm 45 cm 60 cm 80 cm 1500 €

INDEX LA PEPINO Series a. Off White b. Black a. Lounge Chair b. Coffee Table PRODUCTS a. Bench FABRIC CAPSULES PRODUCTS SERIES b. Day Bed c. Chaise Wood COLOURS c. Stool/Side Table Dark Green C. d. Chaise Metal **Mustard Yellow** d. Dining Tablee. Round Dining Table d. Burgundy Blood Orange Midnight Blue e. Ottoman Wood e. f. Ottoman Metal f. g. 222220 A d. b. a. b. C. a. b. a. d. f. d. e. C. C. g. f. e. e. COLOUR Green FORMICA PRODUCTS a. Stool a. SERIES b. c. d. Burgundy b. Chair Blue White c. Rocker e. Baltic Birch b. b. d. a. a. C.

e.

c.



info@owlfurnitureandobjects.com owlfurnitureandobjects.com

OWL is a Barcelona-based design studio led by Alfredo Lopez, which designs and manufactures unique furniture and objects, mainly but not exclusively in wood. As a practice, OWL understands its furniture collections as series and therefore objects in constant evolution, which allows them to adapt to different people, projects and spaces.

